

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of Road:- Mathias Sagar					
- width 8 ft 6 in 20 ft 13 ft					
Mandal 920					
Scheme:- M.D.G.S. (SC)					
Agency:- Ramnath Prabhakar					
At:- Somnath (S. Prabhakar)					
Dist:- Somnath (S. Prabhakar)					
Agreement No:- 14.530/2020-21					
Date of start:- 28.08.2020					
Date of completion:- 27.08.2021					
Date of actual completion:-					
				24.03.2022	
Further measurement:- Nil					

SM
08/12/2022
S.E.

SM
10/12/22
S.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing and fixing of
working bench top of 20 ft
2 Nos. vide T.M.B. P. 29

@ 3856.58/No. ₹ 7713.00

(2) Providing and fixing of
reference pillars on road
7 Nos. vide T.M.B. P. 29

@ 1762.37/No. ₹ 12351.00

(3) Clearing and grubbing
road land (by manual)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.02 m ² wide TMB.P-29					
@ 69496.70/area					70285.00
(4) Construction of embankment					
- meet with approved data					
1437.11 m ³ wide TMB.P-29					
@ 174.93/m ³					2454108.00
(5) Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
912.10 m ³ wide TMB.P-29					
@ 176.07/m ³					143470.00
(6) Construction of granules					
sub-base by providing					
TMB.P-29 wide TMB.P-29					
@ 2138.89/m ³					1663538.00
(7) Providing laying and compaction					
- providing with full compaction					
577.92 m ³ wide TMB.P-30					
@ 2587.11/m ³					1495143.00
(8) Construction of concrete					
- for C.C. pavement data					
1292.19 m ³ wide TMB.P-30					
@ 6575.50/m ³					8102265.00
(9) Laying brick on large layer					
on prepared sub-grade					
1125.00 m ² wide TMB.P-30					
@ 486.78/m ²					547628.00
(10) P.C.C. grade 14-15 cm stone					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and m. stone as per do.					
3 Nos. vide TMB.P-30					
@ 2079.00/No. ₹					6237.00
iii) Reinforced cement concrete					
do grade m-15 concrete					
8 Nos. vide TMB.P-30					
@ 584.74/No. ₹					4678.00
iv) Providing and fixing of					
auto-reflective sign board					
600 mm square/rectangular					
26 Nos. vide TMB.P-31					
@ 3687.98/No. ₹					95887.00
600 mm circular					
6 Nos. vide TMB.P-31					
@ 4959.90/No. ₹					29759.00
600x950 mm rectangular					
2 Nos. vide TMB.P-31					
@ 4669.43/No. ₹					9339.00
900 mm side triangular					
4 Nos. vide TMB.P-31					
@ 8855.77/No. ₹					35423.00
v) Reinforced cement concrete					
do grade m-15 boundary pillar					
152 Nos. vide TMB.P-30					
@ 476.90/No. ₹					72489.00
vi) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.00 m ² vide TMB.P-31					
@ 735.00/m ²					₹ 5148.00
(15) Road parking with hot applied masticplaster					
615.80 m ² vide TMB.P-31					
@ 820.93/m ²					₹ 503093.00
(16) Pottery of laying for 11/2					
300 mm dia pipes height					
57.50 m ³ vide TMB.P-31					
@ 836.00/m ³					₹ 48045.00
(17) Direction and place masonry					
for laying pipes based on plan					
@ 270.66/m ²					₹ 15548.00
(18) Providing and fixing of typical masonry protection					
@ 114 vide TMB.P-32					
@ 885.00/m ²					₹ 100890.00
(19) Planting of tree by the road side as per height					
200 mm. vide TMB.P-32					
@ 800.30/m ²					₹ 160060.00
(20) Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches					
93.96 m ³ vide TMB.P-32					
@ 260.59/m ³					₹ 24485.00
(21) Pottery of laying for 11/2					
columns in foundation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1710 m ³ v/c & TMB, P-32					
@ 0396.54/m ³					83731.00
(22) Brick masonry work in					
C.I. (1.4) in head masonry					
82.83 m ³ v/c & TMB, P-32					
@ 580.80/m ³					98065.00
(23) Providing and laying R.C.					
pipe 12-3 connection - 06					
6.50 m ³ v/c & TMB, P-33					
@ 1738.86/m ³					78249.00
(24) Plastering with cement					
mortar 1:2 on brick work					
@ 175.32/m ²					4013.00
(25) Providing 1.5 mm cement					
pudding including on par					
54.72 m ² v/c & TMB, P-33					
@ 401.54/m ²					2807.00
(26) Providing four coats of					
DRP 1000 S.P. 100 S.F. 100 - 06					
188.64 m ² v/c & TMB, P-33					
@ 96.00/m ²					18185.00
Total					166373.00
Add GST @ 12%					19276.48
Add L.C @ 1%					1606.37
Total					181520.00
Less provided by bill					144336.00
Net Bill					3718.37

08/12/22

Continuation
10/12/22
AC

CDP
10/12/22
EK